Leader
MultiChuck
MMY Concentric
Clamping Systems
Technology
Leader
MultiChuck
MMY Concentric

• �1-1/2 revolutions for entire stroke.
MultiChuck MMY Dimensions
Key 80 100 125 150
A 3.149" 3.937" 4.921" 5.905"
B 0.984" 1.181" 1.378" 1.575"
C 0.551" 0.551" 0.551" 0.551"
G 2.362" 3.149" 3.937" 4.724"
X 1.142" 1.850" 2.323" 2.598"
Y 0.984" 1.181" 1.378" 1.575"
Z 0.709" 1.063" 1.260" 1.457"
Specifications - MMY Wide Opening Models (OD Clamping Only)
Chuck Chuck Size No. of
Jaws
Clamping Stroke Opening Stroke Max Input Torque Max Clamp Force Chuck Weight
Model inch mm inch mm ft-lb N-m ft-lb Nn lb kn lb kg
MMY-80-3/W 3.15 80 3 0.063 1.6 0.252 6.4 15 20 1,010 4.5 2.4 1.1
MMY-80-2/W 3.15 80 2 0.063 1.6 0.252 6.4 10 14 670 3.0 2.4 1.1
MMY-100-3/W 3.93 100 3 0.071 1.8 0.323 8.2 18 25 1,460 6.5 4.5 2.0
MMY-100-2/W 3.93 100 2 0.071 1.8 0.323 8.2 12 17 960 4.3 4.5 2.0
MMY-125-3/W 4.92 125 3 0.158 4.0 0.472 12.0 22 25 2,590 11.5 8.2 3.7
MMY-125-2/W 4.92 125 2 0.158 4.0 0.472 12.0 15 17 1,710 7.6 8.2 3.7
MMY-150-3/W 5.905 150 3 0.217 5.5 0.571 14.5 22 30 3,260 14.5 12.7 5.8
MMY-150-2/W 5.905 150 2 0.217 5.5 0.571 14.5 15 20 2,160 9.6 12.7 5.8
Specifications - MMY Standard Models, External and Internal Clamping
Chuck Chuck Size No. of
Jaws
Jaw Stroke Max Input Torque Max Clamp Force Chuck Weight
Model inch mm inch mm ft-lb N-m lb kN lb kg
MMY-80-3 3.15 80 3 0.095 2.4 15 20 1,010 4.5 2.4 1.1
MMY-80-2 3.15 80 2 0.095 2.4 10 14 670 3.0 2.4 1.1
MMY-100-3 3.93 100 3 0.106 2.7 18 25 1,460 6.5 4.5 2.0
MMY-100-2 3.93 100 2 0.106 2.7 12 17 960 4.3 4.5 2.0
MMY-125-3 4.92 125 3 0.236 6.0 22 25 2,590 11.5 8.2 3.7
MMY-125-2 4.92 125 2 0.236 6.0 15 17 1,710 7.6 8.2 3.7
MMY-150-3 5.91 150 3 0.325 8.25 22 30 3,260 14.5 12.7 5.8
MMY-150-2 5.91 150 2 0.325 8.25 15 20 2,160 9.6 12.7 5.8
Specifications
- MMY Wide
Opening Models
(OD Clamping